
Swanage Croquet Club  
 

East Dorset v Swanage – Wednesday May 30 2012 
 

Round East Dorset Swanage ED S 

1 Jonathan Wood  
Kay Patience  

William Ormerod 
Michael Joyner 

5 4 

 
John Clode 
Gill Chau 

Roy Smith 
 Steve Reading 

7 4 

 
Philip Chau 

Diana Clarke 
John Vinson 

 John Howarth 
7 4 

 
Hannes Hamann 

Tom Weston 
Marion Ormerod     
Sally Fazekas 

6 6 

 
Roger Parsons 
John Speigal 

Juliet Greves 
Sandra Allan 

6 7 

2 Jonathan Wood  
Gill Chau 

William Ormerod 
Marion Ormerod 

2 7 

 
John Clode 

John Speigal  
Roy Smith 

 Steve Reading 
7 4 

 
Philip Chau 

Tom Weston 
John Vinson 

 John Howarth 
7 4 

 
Hannes Hamann 

Diana Clarke 
Juliet Greves 

Margaret Pratt 
4 7 

 
Roger Parsons 
Kay Patience 

Sally Fazekas 
Judy Vinson 

5 4 

3 John Clode 
Tom Weston 

William Ormerod 
Michael Joyner 

7 3 

 
Jonathan Wood  

Diana Clarke 
Steve Reading     
Sally Fazekas 

7 4 

 
Philip Chau 

John Speigal 
Marion Ormerod     

Sandra Allan 
7 1 

 
Hannes Hamann 

Kay Patience 
John Howarth 
Doreen Green 

7 1 

 
Roger Parsons 

Gill Chau 
Judy Vinson 

Margaret Pratt 
5 5 

    

 Games Won Games Drawn Hoops Scored 

East Dorset 10 2 89 

Swanage 3 2 65 

 


